

PENSHURST RSL TRAVEL CLUB Inc NEW MEMBER APPLICATION - 2023/2024

Travel Club Member No

FROM 1/7/23 TO 30/6/24

PLEASE PRINT ALL DETAILS

TITLE (please circle): MR	MRS MS OTHER_		
SURNAME:		_ FIRST NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:			
SUBURB:	P/CODE:	TEL:	
	E-MAIL: E and TEL NO:	(IMPORTANT - PLEASE PRINT VER)	Y CLEARLY)
	NTS:		
You MUST be a financial memb	er of the Penshurst RSL Club Co-op.	RSL Membership No:	:
agree to abide by the Conditio	ns and By-Laws of the Travel Club and th	e Club Co-op.	
	(SIGNATURE)	DATE:/ _	/ 202
Penshurst R Š L TRAVEL CLUB	PENSHURST RSL T BOOKING CON	RAVEL CLUB	
 No booking will be accepted or The paying of a deposit does allocation will be given once fin Making an enquiry to the Exec required to secure the booking. Once a deposit has been paid cancellation will be recognised Final payment is due on the da continue on the tour and your s Any complaints/requests are to The tour departure time is prir given while on tour. On tours of The Executive and/or Coach C Should you be a single passen The Executive Committee has manner detrimental to the Per 	Confirmed until a deposit has been paid. not mean a booking on a tour unless you a al payment is received. cutive regarding a tour does not mean a com	RAVEL CLUB DITIONS re told that seats are available and your la firmed booking. Should seats be available is no cancellation/refund on theatre party complete payment by that date will indicate r, should a reserve list be in place. In the coach. I re requested to adhere to this, as well as a ke place. There is no seat rotation for tour ur itinerary, subject to the prevailing condition plement, unless you or the Travel Club can dmission to any function, trip or outing. An he/she will be cited, within seven (7) days	e, a deposit/full payment ted to another member. It tickets. a that you no longer wish any coach departure tim s of two days or less. ons whilst on tour. a arrange a twin share. by person found acting in s of the said act to appe

- 11. Any person wishing to rejoin who has membership cancelled or refused by the Penshurst RSL Travel Club Inc. must have his/her application presented to a full monthly meeting of the Penshurst RSL Travel Club Inc. for a decision. The decision of the members present at that meeting will be final and no correspondence will be entered into.
- 12. The Penshurst RSL Travel Club Inc. and/or the Executive are not responsible for members/guests whilst attending any trip/function organised by the Penshurst RSL Travel Club Inc. It is up to each member/guest to make themselves aware of all arrangements made for any trip/function and to adhere to those arrangements.

ALL TOURS AND CONTACT PHONE NUMBERS ARE ADVERTISED IN THE MONTHLY 'TRAVEL TALK' AND ON OUR WEBSITE: http://pentravelclub.weebly.com/